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Agi Zeit Agi Fehl Agi Pkt.  Jum Zeit Jum Fehl Jum Pkt.  Lizenz FuehrerIn Hund Zeit Fehler Rang Punkte

Agility Small 3 vom 05.13.12

33.93 0.00 50   6763 Feer Dominic Speedy 33.93 0.00 1 50
34.31 0.00 45   8676 Schürch Hans Peter Cashira 34.31 0.00 2 45
34.35 0.00 40   9972 Eberle Martin Laser 34.35 0.00 3 40
34.62 0.00 36   8754 Matter Sandro Dune 34.62 0.00 4 36
35.06 0.00 32   6684 Kamer Conny Baldur 35.06 0.00 5 32
35.59 0.00 28   4545 Schaller Jacqueline Dale 35.59 0.00 6 28
35.94 0.00 24   7448 Mettler Christian Feirefiz 35.94 0.00 7 24
36.48 0.00 20   7319 Nutt Nadine Twini 36.48 0.00 8 20
37.29 0.00 16   7614 Fuzzati Rachele Bip Bip 37.29 0.00 9 16
38.08 0.00 12   7929 Murphy Stephanie Jumani 38.08 0.00 10 12
39.50 0.00 10   6423 Roth Jeanette Judy 39.50 0.00 11 10
40.44 0.44 8   8535 Feldmann Celina Tribute 40.44 0.44 12 8
40.64 0.64 6   8209 Jud Maurice Qiu 40.64 0.64 13 6
41.53 1.53 4   8133 Stemmler Bettina Hitchcock 41.53 1.53 14 4
33.04 5.00 2   8072 Ernst Patrick Kiana 33.04 5.00 15 2

EL 100.00 0   10090 Roth Alexandra Giocco Loc... 0.00 0.00 16 0
35.59 0.00 0   4545 Schaller Jacqueline Dale 0.00 0.00 16 0
38.26 5.00 0   4572 In Albon Giacinto Xintya 0.00 0.00 16 0

EL 100.00 0   5986 Vannini Imelda Baxter 0.00 0.00 16 0
EL 100.00 0   6254 Hunsperger Nadine Q 0.00 0.00 16 0

39.50 0.00 0   6423 Roth Jeanette Judy 0.00 0.00 16 0
37.28 5.00 0   6517 Ehrat Mirjam Fame 0.00 0.00 16 0
35.06 0.00 0   6684 Kamer Conny Baldur 0.00 0.00 16 0
33.93 0.00 0   6763 Feer Dominic Speedy 0.00 0.00 16 0
39.90 15.00 0   6941 Cadalbert Sep El Grando 0.00 0.00 16 0
36.48 0.00 0   7319 Nutt Nadine Twini 0.00 0.00 16 0

EL 100.00 0   7328 Schwab Claudia Jet 0.00 0.00 16 0
42.78 12.78 0   7391 Mauroux Alicia Black Lady 0.00 0.00 16 0

EL 100.00 0   7399 Reinli Yvonne Joyce 0.00 0.00 16 0
35.94 0.00 0   7448 Mettler Christian Feirefiz 0.00 0.00 16 0
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Agi Zeit Agi Fehl Agi Pkt.  Jum Zeit Jum Fehl Jum Pkt.  Lizenz FuehrerIn Hund Zeit Fehler Rang Punkte
45.93 5.93 0   7502 Graf Andrea Lacrima 0.00 0.00 16 0

500.00 500.00 0   7519 Koller Eveline Nevio 0.00 0.00 16 0
37.29 0.00 0   7614 Fuzzati Rachele Bip Bip 0.00 0.00 16 0
43.14 13.14 0   7921 Zumthurm Silvan Choice 0.00 0.00 16 0
38.08 0.00 0   7929 Murphy Stephanie Jumani 0.00 0.00 16 0
40.81 10.81 0   7940 Winiger Annelies Lizzy 0.00 0.00 16 0
33.04 5.00 0   8072 Ernst Patrick Kiana 0.00 0.00 16 0

EL 100.00 0   8077 Quiquerez Anne Cookie 0.00 0.00 16 0
41.53 1.53 0   8133 Stemmler Bettina Hitchcock 0.00 0.00 16 0
40.09 5.09 0   8208 Wohler Corine Merlin 0.00 0.00 16 0
40.64 0.64 0   8209 Jud Maurice Qiu 0.00 0.00 16 0
34.15 5.00 0   8227 Freuler Nadia Panti 0.00 0.00 16 0
45.02 15.02 0   8283 Lucchi Alexandra Easy 0.00 0.00 16 0
40.44 0.44 0   8535 Feldmann Celina Tribute 0.00 0.00 16 0
47.48 12.48 0   8538 Bösiger Christa Maylu 0.00 0.00 16 0
34.31 0.00 0   8676 Schürch Hans Peter Cashira 0.00 0.00 16 0
34.62 0.00 0   8754 Matter Sandro Dune 0.00 0.00 16 0

EL 100.00 0   8761 Fuchs Daniel Pink 0.00 0.00 16 0
EL 100.00 0   8822 Denzler Ursi Dayana 0.00 0.00 16 0

34.19 5.00 0   8827 Folly Anita Malik 0.00 0.00 16 0
40.89 10.89 0   9307 Reber Manuela B52 0.00 0.00 16 0
38.35 5.00 0   9356 Hunkeler Evelyne Lenny 0.00 0.00 16 0
39.76 10.00 0   9386 Zwahlen Caroline Ishani 0.00 0.00 16 0
36.43 5.00 0   9401 Mellier Caroline Eloa 0.00 0.00 16 0

EL 100.00 0   9416 Beer Claudio Bly 0.00 0.00 16 0
EL 100.00 0   9434 Kamer Conny Böni 0.00 0.00 16 0
EL 100.00 0   9526 Bannwart Irene Bailey 0.00 0.00 16 0
EL 100.00 0   9565 Reinli Yvonne Kisha 0.00 0.00 16 0
EL 100.00 0   9819 Alshut Nadine Chaim 0.00 0.00 16 0
EL 100.00 0   9881 Maréchal Aurélie Volt 0.00 0.00 16 0

34.35 0.00 0   9972 Eberle Martin Laser 0.00 0.00 16 0
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Agi Zeit Agi Fehl Agi Pkt.  Jum Zeit Jum Fehl Jum Pkt.  Lizenz FuehrerIn Hund Zeit Fehler Rang Punkte
35.15 5.00 0   9996 Feer Barbara Youngster 0.00 0.00 16 0
34.15 5.00 0   8227 Freuler Nadia Panti 34.15 5.00 63 0
34.19 5.00 0   8827 Folly Anita Malik 34.19 5.00 64 0
35.15 5.00 0   9996 Feer Barbara Youngster 35.15 5.00 65 0
36.43 5.00 0   9401 Mellier Caroline Eloa 36.43 5.00 66 0
37.28 5.00 0   6517 Ehrat Mirjam Fame 37.28 5.00 67 0
38.26 5.00 0   4572 In Albon Giacinto Xintya 38.26 5.00 68 0
38.35 5.00 0   9356 Hunkeler Evelyne Lenny 38.35 5.00 69 0
40.09 5.09 0   8208 Wohler Corine Merlin 40.09 5.09 70 0
45.93 5.93 0   7502 Graf Andrea Lacrima 45.93 5.93 71 0
39.76 10.00 0   9386 Zwahlen Caroline Ishani 39.76 10.00 72 0
40.81 10.81 0   7940 Winiger Annelies Lizzy 40.81 10.81 73 0
40.89 10.89 0   9307 Reber Manuela B52 40.89 10.89 74 0
47.48 12.48 0   8538 Bösiger Christa Maylu 47.48 12.48 75 0
42.78 12.78 0   7391 Mauroux Alicia Black Lady 42.78 12.78 76 0
43.14 13.14 0   7921 Zumthurm Silvan Choice 43.14 13.14 77 0
39.90 15.00 0   6941 Cadalbert Sep El Grando 39.90 15.00 78 0
45.02 15.02 0   8283 Lucchi Alexandra Easy 45.02 15.02 79 0

EL 100.00 0   10090 Roth Alexandra Giocco Loc... 100.00 100.00 80 0
EL 100.00 0   5986 Vannini Imelda Baxter 100.00 100.00 80 0
EL 100.00 0   6254 Hunsperger Nadine Q 100.00 100.00 80 0
EL 100.00 0   7328 Schwab Claudia Jet 100.00 100.00 80 0
EL 100.00 0   7399 Reinli Yvonne Joyce 100.00 100.00 80 0
EL 100.00 0   8077 Quiquerez Anne Cookie 100.00 100.00 80 0
EL 100.00 0   8761 Fuchs Daniel Pink 100.00 100.00 80 0
EL 100.00 0   8822 Denzler Ursi Dayana 100.00 100.00 80 0
EL 100.00 0   9416 Beer Claudio Bly 100.00 100.00 80 0
EL 100.00 0   9434 Kamer Conny Böni 100.00 100.00 80 0
EL 100.00 0   9526 Bannwart Irene Bailey 100.00 100.00 80 0
EL 100.00 0   9565 Reinli Yvonne Kisha 100.00 100.00 80 0
EL 100.00 0   9819 Alshut Nadine Chaim 100.00 100.00 80 0
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EL 100.00 0   9881 Maréchal Aurélie Volt 100.00 100.00 80 0

500.00 500.00 0   7519 Koller Eveline Nevio 500.00 500.00 94 0

 


